

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm



Bid Package: 01A: General Trades

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm



Bid Package: 07D: Metal Panels

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm



Bid Package: 09A: Drywall Assemblies

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]

Project Name: CRVA-CCC Hall A & B Lobby Renovations Package 01 Release 02

Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203

Owner: CRVA-CCC

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm



Bid Package: 10A: Specialties

Bidder	AOA Signs Inc	Cook & Boardman dba Martin Architectural Products	DJAC Specialties	Genesis Construction	Warco Construction	RA Signs Inc	Vanderhall Enterprises dba Signarama	Imagine Design & Production	Nycom
Base Bid	\$9,671 ³²		\$42,600	\$20,545 ³⁰					
Addenda Acknowledged	✓		✓	✓					
Clarifications Acknowledged	✓		✓	✓					
Bid Signature	✓		✓	✓					
MWSBE Affidavits Attached	✓		✓	✓					
Bid Bond Attached	N/A								
Alt. #1	\$317 ⁸⁷		— ∅	\$ <300>					
Alt. #2	<\$1,082 ⁵⁶ >		— ∅	<\$1,000>					
" #3	0		— ∅	\$ 0					
" #4	<\$1,035>		— ∅	<\$300>					

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm



Bid Package: 21A: Fire Protection

[illegible]

Bid Opening: June 18, 2026, 2:00 pm

[illegible]